
111

ST
AG

E 
11

W
ED

NE
SD

AY
 12

 JU
LY

   •
   

 C
LE

RM
ON

T-
FE

RR
AN

D 
  >

   
 M

OU
LI

N
S  

 • 
  

17
9.

8K
M

|PUY-DE-DÔME

0

��
�m

 (
1

1
(=

$T
 

10.3

��
�m

 0
$5

T5
(6

�6
8

5�
0

2
5*

( 

16.2

��
�m

 $
Ζ*

8
(3

(5
6(

 

26.6

�9
�m

 &
¶W

e 
de

 &
ha

SW
u]

aW
�+

au
W (
�.
9k

m
 a
t 
�%

)

31.8

�9
�m

 6
$Ζ

1
T�

$*
2

8
/Ζ

1
 

33.8

��
9m

 (
%5

(8
Ζ/

 

45.4

|ALLIER

��
�m

 &
¶W

e 
du

 0
er

Fu
ro

O (
2.
9k

m
 a
t 
�.
6%

)

49.5

��
�m

 /
$/

Ζ=
2

//
( 

54.9

��
�m

 �
&+

$6
6Ζ

�5
(6

 

61.7

|PUY-DE-DÔME

��
�m

 /
$3

(<
52

8
6(

 

70.5

|ALLIER

�8
2m

 &
2

0
0

(1
T5

< 

81.3

�9
�m

 1
�5

Ζ6
�/

(6
�%

$Ζ
1

6 

90.1

22
�m

 0
2

1
T/

8
�2

1
 

96.6

�9
9m

 9
$8

; 

110

�8
�m

 5
(8

*
1

< 

115.8

29
2m

 C
ôt

e 
de

 la
 C

ro
ix

 B
la

nc
he

 (�
.6
km

 a
t 
�.
�%

)

118.5

2�
�m

 &
2

61
(�

'

$

//
Ζ(

5 

135.2

�8
�m

 *
Ζ3

&<
 

154.4

2�
�m

 6
2

8
9Ζ

*
1

< 

165.9 179.8km

100m
200m
300m
400m
500m
600m
700m

32
4m

 C
LE
RM

O
N
T-
FE
RR

A
N
D

21
1m

 M
O
U
LI
N
S

STAGE’S PROFILE

PROFILES AND MAP

2,000m

400m

1,000m

3,000m

70

LAPEYROUSELAPEYROUSE

Plan d’eau
Lapeyrouse

La Maison
Rouge

La Loge

La Gare

Les Chemins

La Tuilerie

La Maison
Rouge

La Loge

La Gare

Les Chemins

La Tuilerie

D998

D998

D100

D100

D519

D13

��
�m

 /
$3

(<
52

8
6(

 

300m

350m

400m

450m

500m

550m

2 13 km 70.5

INTERMEDIATE SPRINT • PROFILE AND MAP

   KM 70.5 • LAPEYROUSE


